
Name  Email  Office  Office Hours 

Dugan, Molly (Jour)  mdugan@csus.edu  5023  T/R 3 p.m. – 4:30 p.m.

Flores, Carlos (Coms)  carlos.flores@csus.edu  5013  W: 8:45 - 11:45am

Foss-Snowden, Michele 

(Coms)  
msf43@csus.edu  5015  TH: 4:45pm - 5:45pm

Gale, Elaine (Coms) egale@csus.edu  5002  T/Th 10:15 - 11:45 a.m.

Gallo, Fernando  

(State Hornet) 

Hong, Cheng (Coms PR)  c.hong@csus.edu  5042  M/W 11:55 a.m. – 1:25 p.m 

Howard, Tim (Coms PR)  howard@csus.edu  5039  T/TH: 10:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Irwin, Jacqueline (Coms)  irwin@csus.edu  5030  Sabbatical Fall 2025

Janos, Dan (Film)   janos@csus.edu  5027  M/W: 10-11:30

Kasic, Kathy (Film Coord)  k.kasic@csus.edu  5008  W: 9-12pm 

Morley, Morgan April (Coms)  morgan.morley@csus.edu  5036  T/TH: 10:30am-12:00pm

Myslik, Barbara (Coms PR)  b.myslik@csus.edu  5044 
M: 4:30-5:30 pm, T: 2-3 pm, TH: 9:30-

10:30 am 

Ojeda-Beck, Rodrigo (Film)  r.ojeda-beck@csus.edu  5035  M/T: 10:30-12:00pm

Omori, Kikuko (Coms)  omori@csus.edu   5018  M/W: 12:30-1pm & 3-4pm

Pollard, Amari (Jour)   a.pollard@csus.edu  5040  M: 1 p.m. - 4 p.m.

Reese, Phillip (Jour)  phillip.reese@csus.edu  5009  M/W: 9a.m. - 10:30a.m. 

W: 3-4 via Zoom/ Th: 3-5P

https://csus.zoom.us/j/83364553477

Stitt, Carmen (Coms)  stitt@csus.edu  5020  M: 4:30-6pm & W:10-11:30am

Souza, Tasha (Coms)  Souza@csus.edu  5022  T/Th 1:30-2:30

Terry, Andrea (Coms)  andrea.terry@csus.edu  5010  T/W/Th 9:00-10:00am

Williams, Mark (Coms) maew@csus.edu  5006  T/R 11-12; R 11:30-12

Woo, Nate (Coms)  woo@csus.edu  5037  W: 8:00-11:00 a.m.

Full Time Faculty Advisors Fall 2025  

Department Chair: David Zuckerman Email: sdzuck@csus.edu

M: 1:30 - 3:00 PM; 

W: 10:00 - 11:30 AM 

T/TH: 10-10:30 am

 https://csus.zoom.us/j/84686302134

gallo@csus.edu  5024  T/Th 2-2:50 p.m., Th 6-7 p.m.

Stark, Jenny (Film)  jenstark@csus.edu  5012 

Aguilar, Kimberly (Coms)  kimberly.aguilar@csus.edu  5021 

Bonilla, Diego (Coms)   professor.diego.bonilla@gmail.com  5011 
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